Architectural Solar LED Bollard
2SPBL13-HW- Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized to
meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

OF SUCH IN WEBSITES THAT IT DOES NOT MANAGE WWW.SOLARPATHUSA.COM| 1 888 333 SOLAR
2SPBL13-HW- ARCHITECTURAL SOLAR LED BOLLARD
ORDERING GUIDE
2SPBL13-HW
SERIES LED COLOR DISTRIBUTION TYPE FINISH OPTIONS
30K- 3,000K ***
50K- 5,000K
60K- 6,000K
*Other colors
available
***3,000K or lower
must be selected to
meet IDA Dark Sky
requirement
3- Type III
5- - Type V
BLK- BLACK 18”
24”
35”
6/7
IK- IK10
DS- Dark Sky
HEIGHT
2SPBL13-HW
INSTALL OPTIONBOLLARD QTY
A- 1 bollard
B- 2 bollards
C- 3 bollards
D- 4 bollards
E- 5 bollards
F- 6 bollards
50W
75W
115W
160W
SOLAR PANEL
SC- Screws
AB- Anchor bolts
Contact us